Data sheet
ESR series service routers
Integrated Networking Solutions
– Construction of secure network perimeter (NAT, Firewall)
– Multi-protocol Label Switching (MPLS)
– Data routing
Typical tasks performed by service routers:
– Network attacks prevention and monitoring (IPS/IDS)

Функциональные возможности (продолжение)
Ordering information
Contact us
Eltex Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communication equipment with more than 25 years of history. Complete
solutions and their seamless integrability into the Customer’s infrastructure
are the priority growth areas of the company.
+7 (383) 274 10 01
+7 (383) 274 48 48
5
About Eltex
2 Ordered separately
Device AC power module DC power module
ESR-1000 PM160-220/12 PM100-48/12
ESR-1200 PM160-220/12 PM100-48/12
ESR-1500 PM160-220/12 PM160-48/12
ESR-1511 PM160-220/12 PM160-48/12
ESR-3100 PM160-220/12 PM160-48/12
ESR-1700 PM350-220/12 PM350-48/12
2Power modules
Name Description
ESR-1000
ESR-1000 service router, 24х10/100/1000BASE-T, 2х10GBASE-R SFP+, 1хConsole (RJ-45), 2xUSB 2.0, 1 slot for
SD cards, 4GB RAM (8GB available upon a request), 1GB NAND-Flash, 2 slots for power modules 100–240  V
AC or 36–72 V DC.
ESR-1200
ESR-1200 service routers, 4хCombo10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 8х10GBASE-R SFP+,
12x10/100/1000BASE-T, 1хConsole (RJ-45), 2xUSB 2.0, 1 slot for SD cards, 4GB RAM (8GB available upon a
request), 1GB NAND-Flash, 2 slots for power modules 100–240 V AC or 36–72 V DC.
ESR-1500
ESR-1500 service router, 4х10/100/1000BASE-T, 4хCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 4х10GBASE-R
SFP+, 1хConsole (RJ-45), 1xOOB, 4GB RAM, 1GB NAND-Flash, 2 slots for power modules 100–240 V AC or
36–72 V DC.
ESR-1511
ESR-1500 service routers, 4х10/100/1000BASE-T, 4хCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 4х10GBASE-R
SFP+, 1хConsole (RJ-45), 1xOOB, 4GB RAM, 1GB NAND-Flash, 2 slots for power modules 100–240 V AC or
36–72 V DC.
ESR-3100
ESR-3100 service router, 8х10/100/1000BASE-T, 8х10GBASE-R SFP+, 1хConsole (RJ-45), 2xUSB 3.0, 1 slot for
SD cards, 16GB RAM, 4GB eMMC, 2 slots for power modules 100–240 V AC or 36–72 V DC.
ESR-1700
ESR-1700 service router, 4хCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 8х10GBASE-R SFP+, 1хConsole (RJ-45),
1xOOB, 32GB RAM, 1GB SSD, 2 slots for HDD installation, 2 slots for power modules 176–264 V AC or 36–72 V
DC.
Data sheet
ESR series service routers